
Subject Day Time Room Teacher

Tuesday 9.00-13.10

Thursday 11.50-14.20

Wednesday
10.10-12.40

Thursday 8.30-11.50

Wednesday 8.30-10.10

Friday 8.30-11.00

Wednesday 12.40-14.20

Friday 11.00-13.30

Subject Day Time Room Teacher

Monday
8.30-11.00

Tuesday 11.00-14.20

Tuesday
8.30-11.00

Thursday 13.20-15.00

IoT Security                                                                  

4+2 CFU
Friday 9.00-13.10 HUME Room Luigi Alfredo Grieco

Monday 11.00-13.30

Thursday 9.20-12.40

Subject Day Time Room Teacher

Advanced Scientific English                   

3 CFU
Tuesday 11.00-12.40

Room A -Ground 

Floor
Antonietta Bagnardi

Master Degree in

Computer Science

Timetable 2023/2024

Second Semester  01/03/2024- 07/06/2024

1st year - 2nd semester

 Curriculum Artificial Intelligence

Curriculum Security Engineering

Machine Learning

7+2 CFU
GOEDEL Room

HUME Room

Nicola Di Mauro 

Claudia D'Amato

Marco De Gemmis 

Pierpaolo Basile

Fundamentals of Artificial 

Intelligence  

6+1+2P CFU

2nd year - 2nd semester

GOEDEL Room Stefano Ferilli

GOEDEL Room

Usable privacy and security                                                                     

6+2+1P CFU

Giovanna Castellano
Computer Vision                                       

4+1+1P CFU

Maria Francesca 

Costabile

Natural Language Processing 

4+2 CFU
GOEDEL Room

HUME Room

Urban Security                                                             

4+2 CFU
HUME Room

Secure Software Engineering                                   

7+2 CFU

Giuseppe Pirlo

Danilo Caivano         

Vita Santa Barletta           


